Ort

Treffpunktzeit Durchfahrt

Rosenheim P+R Klepperstr.
Kolbermoor Bahnhof

Bad Aibling Bahnhof-Siid P+R
Bruckmuhl (Tierkundemuseum)
Feldkirchen (Rathaus FK-Westerham)
GroRhelfendorf

Aying Bahnhof

Hohenkirchen Sportzentrum
Ottobrunn Margreider Platz
Unterhaching Utzweg
Neuharlaching Miesbacher Platz

08:55
09:20
09:35
10:10
10:55
11:20
11:30
12:20
12:40
12:55
13:20

09:06
09:25
09:44
10:15
11:00
11:26
11:37
12:29
12:48
13:02
13:26



